
N.C. MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION 
SOUTHERN REGIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Chair: Fred Scharf   Vice Chair: Jerry James 

Adviser Contact Information Term Expires 
   Edwin Bebb, Red Springs 
 

bebb1@msn.com  
910-585-3265 

01/01/22 

   
Cane Faircloth, Supply captcanebroker@gmail.com 

910-367-2998 
01/01/23 

   
Jason Fowler, Sneads Ferry 
 

ericunc95@gmail.com 
919-770-7122 

01/01/22 

   
Jerry James, Beulaville 
 

jjames1955@yahoo.com 
910-290-2890 

01/01/22 

 
Ron McCoy, Hampstead                                   
 

 
ron.mccoy2@gmail.com 
803-546-8113 

 
01/01/21 

   
Pam Morris, Smyrna 
 

pamdmorris@coresound.com 
252-269-5020 
 

01/01/23 

James Rochelle, Jr., Hampstead jrochelle3681@charter.net 01/01/23 
 910-389-2295 

 
 

Fred Scharf, Wilmington 
 

scharff@uncw.edu  
910-962-7796 

01/01/21 

   
Tom Smith, Matthews 
 
 

tjsdg7680@gmail.com  
704-877-8825 

01/01/23 

Adam Tyler, Smyrna reeladdiction4life@yahoo.com 
252-723-8046 

01/01/23 

   
Tim Wilson, Winnabow tim@bdconcepts.net 01/01/23 
 910-231-7313  
 
Committee Staff: 
   Tina Moore 
Southern District Manager 

tina.moore@ncdenr.gov  
252-808-8082 

 

   
Chris Stewart 
Biologist Supervisor 

chris.stewart@ncdenr.gov  
910-796-7370 

 

   
Capt. Garland Yopp 
Marine Patrol, Southern District 

garland.yopp@ncdenr.gov 
800-682-2632 

 

   
Sgt. Ashley Bishop 
Marine Patrol, Central District 

ashley.bishop@ncdenr.gov 
252-726-7021 
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